Elite District Sprint Championships - July 8, 2017
Sprints 200TT

Women

WOMEN

Last Name First Name
1 Kiratsous Lisa
2 Winder Fiona
FINAL

1 Kiratsous Lisa W W

Sprints 200TT

Men

MEN

Last Name First Name
1 Boyes Ethan
2 Deleon Louis
3 McClendon Zach
4 Gaitos Chris
5 Nighan Bill
6 Cohen Scott
7 Miranda George
8 Chou Chris
9 Armstrong Randy
Round 1

1 Ethan Boyes

2 Louis Deleon

3 Zach McClendon
4 Chris Gaitos *

5 Bill Nighan

6 Scott Cohen *

Round 1 Rep
1 Randy Armstrong Bill Nighan *

1/4 Final
1 Ethan Boyes w
2 Louis DelLeon W
3 Zach McClendon W
4 Chris Gaitos w

Semi Final
1 Ethan Boyes wWwW
2 Louis DelLeon W

Rep Final

TIME

Winder Fiona

TIME

12 BYE
11 BYE
10 BYE

13.39
14.51

11.08
11.26
11.42
11.58
11.93
11.97
12.14
12.62
12.92

9 Randy Armstrong

8 Chris Chou*
7 George Miranda

George Miranda

George Miranda
Bill Nighan
Scott Cohen
Chris Chou

Chris Gaitos
Zach McClendon

*

W W



1 George Miranda
2 Bill Nighan

3 Scott Cohen

4 Chris Chou

5 Randy Armstrong

S UL, WN

Final
G Ethan Boyes W Zach McClendon
B Chris Gaitos Louis DelLeon

Sprint Final Results
1 Ethan Boyes
2 Zach McClendon
3 Louis DelLeon
4 Chris Gaitos
5 Scott Cohen
6 George Miranda
7 Bill Nighan
8 Randy Armstrong
9 Chris Chou



